IPAG - Innovative Processing AG
Product Overview
Lotharstr. 55, D-47057 Duisburg, Germany - phone: +49 (203) 3792986, fax: +49 (203) 3794094 - www.ipag35.com
Series IPD12 PIN Diode
la
st
 c
ha

00
2
Ordering Information
The series IPD12 PIN diodes are available in various configurations.
IPD12_        X       YY       Z
 N: without biasing (external bias network necessary)
  B: with on-chip biasing Q2/2002
 10:  bandwidth DC - 10 GHz (-3 dB)
 15:  bandwidth DC - 15 GHz (-3 dB)
 20:  bandwidth DC - 20 GHz (-3 dB)
C:   Chip with anti-reflecting coating and passivation
P:   Butterfly package, SMF with FC/PC-Connector,
electrical coaxial connector
Q2/2002
e.g.: IPD12_C15N: PIN chip with 15 GHz bandwidth, no on-chip biasing
About IPAG
IPAG – Innovative Processing AG
provides technology leadership for the
ultra high-speed and high-frequency
communication markets. IPAG develops,
manufactures and markets
monolithically integrated components
based on Indium Phosphide (InP)
technology.
IPAG’s product lines include a broad
variety of high speed integrated circuits
for the fibre optic related telecom and
datacom markets, including > 40 Gbit/s
integrated receivers, modulators, filters
and amplifiers. For more information
about IPAG’s products and solutions
please visit our website or contact us via
e-mail.
IPAG - Innovative Processing AG
Lotharstr.55
D – 47057 Duisburg
Germany